Race Date
October 18, 2014

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
John Paul Ferrell
Marlin Howe
Nolan Coffin
Steve Otolski
Shaw Hiestand
Tony Tomal
Casey Schroeder
Vicente Tlahuextl
Phil Pope
Johnna Belkiewitz
Bill Hanson
Pat Zoll
Jose Hernandez
Mark Nelson
Marilyn Belkiewitz
Emma Keene
Charles Keene
Colin Schroeder
Brian Shunitis
Gillian Waldo
Jacob Wood
Mark Romine
Jessica Romine
Tyler Staples
James Kaminski
Kaley Ankarberg
Kyra Nelson
Alexis Frame
Melissa Polson
Maggie Maroney
Jonn Schroeder
Kris Wright
Emily Nowak
Addison Boardman
Morgan Wright
Pam Boardman
Delora Burke
Kelli Wood
Peggy Nelson
Juli Pope

2014 Run for the Hills 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

34
31

5
44

8
24
18
23
16
36
39
32

7
42
37
10

9
17
35
26
27
45
46
22
33

2
13

6
15
12
19
29
14
41
30
40

4
28
43
38

15
59
20
48
19
52
16
16
50
19
57
66
22
53
47
13
39
19
33
32
13
41
38
19
74
18
18
18
28
23
45
42
18
20
19
45
39
39
50
50
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Top Fin
Top Fin
18-24
41-50
18-24
51-60
13-17
13-17
41-50
Top Fin
51-60
61-99
18-24
51-60
Top Fin
13-17
31-40
18-24
31-40
31-40
13-17
41-50
31-40
18-24
61-99
18-24
18-24
18-24
25-30
18-24
41-50
41-50
18-24
18-24
18-24
41-50
31-40
31-40
41-50
41-50

Time Pace
20:03.6 6:28/M
21:33.0 6:57/M
21:35.9 6:58/M
22:07.5 7:08/M
22:47.3 7:21/M
22:53.4 7:23IM
23:40.9 7:38/M
23:58.7 7:44/M
24:28.5 7:54/M
24:32.7 7:55/M
25:24.2 8:12/M
25:30.4 8:14/M
25:52.1 8:21/M
25:58.3 8:23/M
26:01.3 8:24/M
26:09.2 8:26/M
26:09.7 8:26/M
26:23.2 8:31/M
26:35.4 8:35/M
29:29.2 9:31/M
29:45.5 9:36/M
29:47.0 9:36/M
29:48.5 9:37/M
31:29.5 10:09/M
33:01.7 10:39/M
33:13.4 10:43/M
35:36.3 11:29/M
35:36.8 11:29/M
35:40.3 11:30/M
35:40.8 11:30/M
35:41.6 11:31/M
37:41.5 12:09/M
38:55.0 12:33/M
38:55.7 12:33/M
39:19.7 12:41/M
40:58.4 13:13/M
40:59.2 13:13/M
43:42.7 14:06/M
34:06.7 11:00/M
34:06.9 11:00/M

10/18/2014 12:43:01



